
Constellation Ranking Level
Basic attack value

Attributes (maximum attack value)

rarity

copy distribution

ordinary Rare Epic Legend (per 200 servings)
B A S SS

Aries 1 1 50 100 150 200 250

25.00% 50

Aries 1 2 200 300 400 500

Aries 1 3 400 600 800 1000

Aries 1 4 800 1200 1600 2000

Aries 1 5 1600 2400 3200 4000

Aries 1 6 3200 4800 6400 8000

Aries 1 7 6400 9600 12800 16000

Aries 1 8 12800 19200 25600 32000

Aries 1 9 25600 38400 51200 64000

Taurus 2 1 100 200 300 400 500

19.00% 38

Taurus 2 2 400 600 800 1000

Taurus 2 3 800 1200 1600 2000

Taurus 2 4 1600 2400 3200 4000

Taurus 2 5 3200 4800 6400 8000

Taurus 2 6 6400 9600 12800 16000

Taurus 2 7 12800 19200 25600 32000

Taurus 2 8 25600 38400 51200 64000

Taurus 2 9 51200 76800 102400 128000

Gemini 3 1 150 300 450 600 750

15.00% 30

Gemini 3 2 600 900 1200 1500

Gemini 3 3 1200 1800 2400 3000

Gemini 3 4 2400 3600 4800 6000

Gemini 3 5 4800 7200 9600 12000

Gemini 3 6 9600 14400 19200 24000

Gemini 3 7 19200 28800 38400 48000

Gemini 3 8 38400 57600 76800 96000

Gemini 3 9 76800 115200 153600 192000

Cancer 4 1 200 400 600 800 1000

12.00% 24

Cancer 4 2 800 1200 1600 2000

Cancer 4 3 1600 2400 3200 4000

Cancer 4 4 3200 4800 6400 8000

Cancer 4 5 6400 9600 12800 16000

Cancer 4 6 12800 19200 25600 32000

Cancer 4 7 25600 38400 51200 64000

Cancer 4 8 51200 76800 102400 128000

Cancer 4 9 102400 153600 204800 256000

Leo 5 1 250 500 750 1000 1250

10.00% 20

Leo 5 2 1000 1500 2000 2500

Leo 5 3 2000 3000 4000 5000

Leo 5 4 4000 6000 8000 10000

Leo 5 5 8000 12000 16000 20000

Leo 5 6 16000 24000 32000 40000

Leo 5 7 32000 48000 64000 80000

Leo 5 8 64000 96000 128000 160000

Leo 5 9 128000 192000 256000 320000

Virgo 6 1 300 600 900 1200 1500

8.00% 16

Virgo 6 2 1200 1800 2400 3000

Virgo 6 3 2400 3600 4800 6000

Virgo 6 4 4800 7200 9600 12000

Virgo 6 5 9600 14400 19200 24000

Virgo 6 6 19200 28800 38400 48000

Virgo 6 7 38400 57600 76800 96000

Virgo 6 8 76800 115200 153600 192000

Virgo 6 9 153600 230400 307200 384000

Libra 7 1 600 1200 1800 2400 3000

3.50% 7

Libra 7 2 2400 3600 4800 6000

Libra 7 3 4800 7200 9600 12000

Libra 7 4 9600 14400 19200 24000

Libra 7 5 19200 28800 38400 48000

Libra 7 6 38400 57600 76800 96000

Libra 7 7 76800 115200 153600 192000

Libra 7 8 153600 230400 307200 384000

Libra 7 9 307200 460800 614400 768000

Scorpio 8 1 700 1400 2100 2800 3500

2.50% 5

Scorpio 8 2 2800 4200 5600 7000

Scorpio 8 3 5600 8400 11200 14000

Scorpio 8 4 11200 16800 22400 28000

Scorpio 8 5 22400 33600 44800 56000



Scorpio 8 6 44800 67200 89600 112000

2.50% 5

Scorpio 8 7 89600 134400 179200 224000

Scorpio 8 8 179200 268800 358400 448000

Scorpio 8 9 358400 537600 716800 896000

Sagittarius 9 1 800 1600 2400 3200 4000

2.00% 4

Sagittarius 9 2 3200 4800 6400 8000

Sagittarius 9 3 6400 9600 12800 16000

Sagittarius 9 4 12800 19200 25600 32000

Sagittarius 9 5 25600 38400 51200 64000

Sagittarius 9 6 51200 76800 102400 128000

Sagittarius 9 7 102400 153600 204800 256000

Sagittarius 9 8 204800 307200 409600 512000

Sagittarius 9 9 409600 614400 819200 1024000

Capricorn 10 1 900 1800 2700 3600 4500

1.50% 3

Capricorn 10 2 3600 5400 7200 9000

Capricorn 10 3 7200 10800 14400 18000

Capricorn 10 4 14400 21600 28800 36000

Capricorn 10 5 28800 43200 57600 72000

Capricorn 10 6 57600 86400 115200 144000

Capricorn 10 7 115200 172800 230400 288000

Capricorn 10 8 230400 345600 460800 576000

Capricorn 10 9 460800 691200 921600 1152000

Aquarius 11 1 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

1.00% 2

Aquarius 11 2 4000 6000 8000 10000

Aquarius 11 3 8000 12000 16000 20000

Aquarius 11 4 16000 24000 32000 40000

Aquarius 11 5 32000 48000 64000 80000

Aquarius 11 6 64000 96000 128000 160000

Aquarius 11 7 128000 192000 256000 320000

Aquarius 11 8 256000 384000 512000 640000

Aquarius 11 9 512000 768000 1024000 1280000

Pisces 12 1 1200 2400 3600 4800 6000

0.50% 1

Pisces 12 2 4800 7200 9600 12000

Pisces 12 3 9600 14400 19200 24000

Pisces 12 4 19200 28800 38400 48000

Pisces 12 5 38400 57600 76800 96000

Pisces 12 6 76800 115200 153600 192000

Pisces 12 7 153600 230400 307200 384000

Pisces 12 8 307200 460800 614400 768000

Pisces 12 9 614400 614400 1228800 1536000




























